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4/14/2025 SPRING 2025 EXAM ROOM SCHEDULE

 Time Room Exam Type Misc. Laptop Scantron

Monday, April 28
Constitutional Law (Carter) 9:00 - 1:00 109 Limited Open 

Book/Note
Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. Pencil required 
for scan.

Yes Yes

Constitutional Law (Brake) 9:00 - 1:00 107 Limited Open 
Book/Note

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. Pencil required 
for scan.

Yes Yes

Make-Up Exams 1:00 111

Tuesday, April 29
Professional Responsibility (Wible) 9:00 - 12:00 109 Limited Open 

Book/Note
Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. Pencil required 
for scan.

Yes Yes

Wednesday, April 30
Make Up Exams 9:00 113
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18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25

26
27

Spanish for Lawyers (Bozzo) 1:00 - 3:00 111 Open 
Book/Note

All materials must be 
printed and brought in to 

the exam room. No 
electronic devices of any 

kind. Pen/pencil 
required. Exam will be 

handwritten.

No No

Thursday, May 1
Corporate and White Collar Crime (Nelson) 9:00 - 12:00 111 Limited Open 

Book/Note 
Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. 

Yes No

Evidence (Sundquist) 1:00 - 4:00 109 Limited Open 
Book/Note 

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. 

Yes No

Friday, May 2
Civil Procedure (Herring) 9:00 - 12:00 107 Open 

Book/Notes
Students will be 

permitted to bring printed 
materials in to the exam 
room and will also have 
access to locally saved 
files and the internet. 

Yes No



3
A B C D E F G

 Time Room Exam Type Misc. Laptop Scantron

28
29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39

Civil Procedure (Pierson-Brown) 9:00 - 12:00 109 Limited Open 
Book/Note 

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. Pencil required 
for scan.

Yes No

First Amendment: Freedom of Expression (Carter) 1:00 - 4:00 111 Limited Open 
Book

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the exam room. No 
internet or local file 

access. Pencil required 
for scan.

Yes Yes

Make Up Exams 1:00 113

Monday, May 5
Commercial Transactions (Linarelli) 9:00 - 12:00 109 Open 

Book/Notes
Students will be 

permitted to bring printed 
materials in to the exam 
room and will also have 
access to locally saved 
files and the internet. 
Pencils required for 

scan  

Yes Yes

Comparative Professional Responsibility (Portela-Valentin) 1:00 - 4:00 109 Limited Open 
Book/Note 

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the classroom. No 
internet or local file 

access.  Pencils required 
for scan.

No Yes

Tuesday, May 6 
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40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51

Business Organizations (Nelson) 9:00 - 12:00 107 Limited Open 
Book/Note 

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the classroom. No 
internet or local file 

access. 

Yes No

Make-Up Exams 9:00 111

Bankruptcy (Fitzgerald/WeissManne) 1:00 - 4:00 113 Limited Open 
Book/Note 

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the classroom. No 
internet or local file 

access. 

Yes No

Wednesday, May 7
Property (Dickinson) 9:00 - 12:00 107 Closed Book No materials permitted Yes No

Property (Nixon) 9:00 - 12:00 109 Limited Open 
Book/Note 

Permitted materials must 
be printed and brought in 

to the classroom. No 
internet or local file 

access. 

Yes No

THE EXAM ROOM ASSIGNMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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